12th ARC of IAEG

Jeju Island, Republic of Korea (South Korea) 23 Sep 2019 (Mon)~27 Sep 2019 (Fri)

Call for Abstracts

12th ARC of IAEG is calling for abstracts towards engineering geologists around the globe to make this conference meaningful and fruitful. Please be noticed with the information as follows.

Information & Notification

General Information



Abstract Submission Opens Abstract Submission Deadline Abstract Acceptance/Rejection Notice 1st January 2019 30th April 2019 31st May 2019

- About Jeju Island : http://www.iaegarc12.org/sub06/sub01.html
- About venue : http://www.iaegarc12.org/sub05/sub01.html

Abstract Submission Guideline

- Please visit our official website at http://www.iaegarc12.org/
- Please fill out "every blank" according to the submission website.
- Please be noticed that the <u>presenter or one of the author MUST</u> register for the conference in 'early bird pre-registration term' to have your abstract published.

Abstracts Criteria (Main Themes of the Conference)

1. Description and Behavior of Soils and Rocks

- Soil mechanics, Rock mechanics

2. Analysis and Prediction of Geo-hazards

- 2.1 Landslides and Debris flow
- 2.2 Earthquake and faulting
- 2.3 Land subsidence

3. Site Investigation, Ground Characteristics and Geophysical Exploration

4. Environmental Geology and Hydrogeology

5. Engineering Geology in Construction and Maintenance

- Foundations, Tunnels and Underground Space, Slopes, Dams, Earth Structures

6. Application of New Technology in Engineering Geology

- Remote Sensing, UAV, Terrestrial LiDAR etc.

Abstract Submission Guideline

Abstract Submission -



34520 daejeon gwang-yeogsi dong-gu daehaggyolo 62 daejeon daehaggyo gonghaggwan RM 4311, TEL +82-42-280-2737 / FAX +82-42-280-4575 Copyright© 2018 by THE KOREAN SOCIETY OF ENGINEERING GEOLOGY services, All Rights Reserved

[12th ARC of IAEG Secretariat office] Email: secretariat@iaegarc12.org